
Egg price in Kerala mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Egg Valakom VFPCK  0.07  7.00  7.5 -  6.50 2024-06-08

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/egg
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/valakom-vfpck
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/kerala/egg

